RP-UPL series
On-line UPS
True Galvanic Isolation
3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output
3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output
Features
 Advanced technology of PWM, DSP and IGBT switching
components Designed to use a high frequency, highly

Communication Interface
Monitoring 1~99 UPS simultaneously / Dry contact,  RS232, RS485
Ordering Information
RP-UPL3010V 10KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3020V 20KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3030V 30KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3040V 40KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3050V 50KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3060V 60KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3080V 80KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3100V 100KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3120V 120KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3160V 160KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3200V 200KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3240V 240KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3300V 300KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL3320V 320KVA  3-Phase Input / 3-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1010V 10KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1020V 20KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1030V 30KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1040V 40KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1050V 50KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1060V 60KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
RP-UPL1080V 80KVA  3-Phase Input / 1-Phase Output True Galvanic Isolation On-Line UPS
*V: A-120/208V, B-380/220V, C-277/480V